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Technical Specificaons

Model

LED Source

CCT

CRI

Power Factor

Beam Angle

Lumen Output

Input Voltage

Power Consumpon

Material

Control Opon

Protecon Grade

Working Temperature

Environment

Typical Lifeme

WL-D5582

CREE/OSRAM/PHILIPS

2700K

>80

54o

0.9+

492lm

DC12    24V  

6W

Full 316L stainless steel cover

>50,000 hours

Outdoor

0-10V, DALI dimmable, ON/OFF
Dia:     55Height: 82mm

IP68

IP68 5

Ta: -15oC    +55oC

L-SP.02
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